

TABLE 1 - OPTIVIEW CONTROL CENTER PARTS (CONT'D)

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | PART NO. | QUANTITY | FIGURE |
|------|--------------------------------------|---------------|----------|--------|
| 50 | Contacteur Elec 25 Amp | 024 36743 000 | 3 | 5 |
| 52 | Nut Hex #10-24 | 021 19622 000 | 12 | 4 |
| 53 | Lockwasher Thin Extnl #10: | 021 01136 000 | 12 | 4 |
| 54 | Switch, Push-Pull | 024 36124 000 | 1 | 2 |
| 57 | Screw Tap Thd Cut Ty F | 021 30766 000 | 2 | |
| 59 | Screw Tap Thd Form Type B | 021 14786 000 | 8 | |
| 61 | Screw Tap Thd Cut Ty F | 021 13726 000 | 1 | |
| 62 | Washer Plain Type B .203 Id X | 021 19175 000 | 4 | |
| 63 | Spacer, Plastic, 3/8 Od X 1 | 021 19173 000 | 4 | |
| 64 | Nut/Washer Assy (Keps) | 021 19174 000 | 4 | |
| 65 | Terminal Block, Plugable 6 Pos | 025 37816 000 | 42 | |
| 67 | Terminal Block, Plugable 8 Pos | 025 37816 001 | 6 | |
| 69 | E-Link Optiview/Latitude Panel | 025 43894 000 | 1 | |
| 70 | Lockwasher Thin Int #8: | 021 01133 000 | 3 | |
| 71 | Block Fuse | 025 41970 000 | 8 | |
| 72 | Block Term Partition Plate | 025 39643 000 | 2 | |
| 73 | Housing Connr Plug Mini 16 Ckt Wht | 025 34143 000 | 4 | |
| 74 | Surge Suppressor | 031 00808 000 | 6 | |
| 75 | Bag Cloth 4 Wide X 5-1/2 | 030 08277 000 | 1 | |
| 76 | Housing, SI-156 13 Circuit | 025 34504 000 | 2 | |
| 77 | E-Link W/Serial Ports | 025 43893 000 | 1 | |
| 78 | Fuse, Cartridge 5 Amp, | 025 15759 000 | 5 | |
| 79 | Fuse, Cartridge 4 Amp, | 025 34566 000 | 3 | |
| 81 | Dwg-Panel Adapter Mounting | 077 30823 000 | 1 | |
| 82 | Housing Connr Plug Mini 8 Ckt Wht | 025 34144 000 | 1 | |
| 83 | Contact, Socket, Mini- | 025 34145 000 | 5 | |
| 84 | Housing Connr Plug Mini 20 Ckt Wht | 025 34116 000 | 1 | |
| 85 | Dwg-Panel, Back Panel | 077 30824 000 | 1 | |
| 87 | Feed thru Terminal | 025 39641 000 | 105 | |
| 88 | Block Term End Blk | 025 39642 000 | 20 | |
| 89 | Block Term End Plate | 025 39644 000 | 7 | |
| 91 | Nut Expansion | 021 14661 000 | 52 | |
| 92 | Screw Tap Thd Form Ty B #8 -32 x 1/4 | 021 14667 000 | 52 | |
| 93 | 2 teir Feed thru Terminal | 025 41862 000 | 50 | |
| 94 | Block Term End Plate | 025 41863 000 | 3 | |
| 95 | Block Term Self Grounding | 025 39651 000 | 17 | |
| 97 | Jumper Bar Assy 10 Pole | 025 39974 000 | 2 | |
| 98 | Jumper Bar Assy 4 Pole | 025 41865 000 | 10 | |
| 99 | Control Current Cm-2 | 031 00947 000 | 1 | |
| 100 | Diode, Bridge | 031 02882 000 | 1 | |
| 101 | Wiring Resistor Assy | 575 00364 001 | 1 | |